
S. 

List of training programme / workshop organized / participated by Bose 
Institute's Officers/ Staff members during the year 2022 to 2023 

No. 

01, 

02. 

03. 

04. 

05. 

06. 

Name of the Training 
Programme / Workshop 

Gem buyer training 

Training on TSA 

Training on NPS 

BOSE INSTITUTE 

sector scheme implemented 
W.e.f. 01.04.2022. 

Orientation 

KOLKATA 

Workshop on procedure of Dept. of Science & Technology 
flow funds under central 

Programme on preventive 
vigilance. 

Organized by 

Finance Department, GeM, 
West Bengal 
Dept. of Science & Technology 

Pension Fund Regulatory and 
Development Authority 

Training ISTM 

Training on Administrative Dept. of Science & Technology 
Vigilance 

Date/ Period 

13.05.2022 

27.06.2022 

27.07.2022 
& 

24.08.2022 

03.11.2022 

To 

04.11.2022 

19.10.2022 

To 

21.10.2022 
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